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S2 Pendidikan Bahasa Indonesia 

NO NAMA PEMBIMBING GOL SEBAGAI NAMA MAHASISWA NIM 
1 Prof. Dr. Andayani, M.Pd  IVd Pembimbing 1 Mega Puspitasari S841902018 
 NIP 196010301986012001   Pembimbing 1 Muh. Ihsanudin S841902019 
    Pembimbing 1 Salmaa Awwaabiin S841902038 
    Pembimbing 1 Silmi Nur Azizah Tara S841902039 
    Pembimbing 2 Alivia Nadatul Aisyi S841902002 
   Pembimbing 2 Qodri Mursyidin S841902026 
   Pembimbing 2 Feny Oktaviani S841902036 
   Pembimbing 2 Linggar Dyah Satriyani S841902037 
2 Prof. Dr. Sarwiji Suwandi, M.Pd.  IVe Pembimbing 1 Alivia Nadatul Aisyi S841902002 
 NIP 196204071987031003   

Pembimbing 1 
Muhammad Wildan 
Sahidillah 

S841902020 

   Pembimbing 1 Nela Oktarina S841902022 
   Pembimbing 1 Rida Amalia S841902028 
   Pembimbing 1 Ruli Nur Safitri S841902030 
    Pembimbing 1 Siprianus Nahak S841902032 
   Pembimbing 1 Linggar Dyah Satriyani S841902037 
   Pembimbing 2 Mega Puspitasari S841902018 
3 Prof. Dr. Retno Winarni, M.Pd. IVd Pembimbing 1 Abelian Jordi Wicaksono S841902001 
 NIP 195601211982032002  Pembimbing 1 Seprinda Ika Saputri S841902031 
      
4 Dr. Kundharu Saddhono, M.Hum. IIId Pembimbing 2 Anjas Rizky Utami S841902004 
 NIP 197602062002121004  Pembimbing 2 Danik Safitri S841902006 
   Pembimbing 2 Rizqi Maulidiyah S841902029 
5 Dr. Muhammad Rohmadi, M.Hum. IVb Pembimbing 1 Rizqi Maulidiyah S841902029 
 NIP 197610132002121005   Pembimbing 2 Abelian Jordi Wicaksono S841902001 
   Pembimbing 2 Deka Agustina S841902007 
   Pembimbing 2 Dilla Marstiani S841902008 
   Pembimbing 2 Intan Brama Putri S841902016 
   Pembimbing 2 Wiya Asmanijar S841902035 
6 Dr. Nugraheni Eko Wardani, M.Hum. IVa Pembimbing 2 Andromeda Nova Hartavi S841902003 
 NIP 197007162002122001   Pembimbing 2 Eko Wahyudi Tri Susilo S841902009 
   Pembimbing 2 Fiqih Irvan Asyafi S841902012 
   Pembimbing 2 Rahmat Suhandi S841902027 
   Pembimbing 2 Siprianus Nahak S841902032 
      
7 Prof. Dr. Slamet Subiyantoro, M.Si.  IVd Pembimbing 1 Eko Wahyudi Tri Susilo S841902009 
 NIP 196505211990031003  Pembimbing 1 Ivana Septia Rahaya S841902017 
   Pembimbing 2 Nurfitriana Maulidiah S841902023 
      



NO NAMA PEMBIMBING GOL SEBAGAI NAMA MAHASISWA NIM 
8 Dr. Sumarwati, M.Pd. IVb Pembimbing 1 Fiqih Irvan Asyafi S841902012 
 NIP 196004131987022001  Pembimbing 1 Intan Brama Putri S841902016 
   Pembimbing 2 Prarasto Miftahurrisqi S841902025 
   Pembimbing 2 Seprinda Ika Saputri S841902031 
9 Prof. Dr. Suyitno, M.Pd.  IVd Pembimbing 1 Andromeda Nova Hartavi S841902003 
 NIP 195201221980031001   Pembimbing 1 Haalin Mawaddah S841902013 
   Pembimbing 1 Muhammad Zainul Arifin S841902021 
   Pembimbing 1 Prarasto Miftahurrisqi S841902025 
   Pembimbing 1 Feny Oktaviani S841902036 
   

Pembimbing 2 
Fiky Indra Gunawan 
Saputra 

S841902011 

   Pembimbing 2 Silmi Nur Azizah Tara S841902039 
10 Prof. (Em) Dr. Herman J. Waluyo,  IVe Pembimbing 1 Danik Safitri S841902006 
 M.Pd 

NIK 1944031520161001 
  

Pembimbing 1 Fega Fitraya S841902010 

   
Pembimbing 1 

Fiky Indra Gunawan 
Saputra 

S841902011 

   Pembimbing 1 Nurfitriana Maulidiah S841902023 
   Pembimbing 1 Rahmat Suhandi S841902027 
   Pembimbing 1 Supriyanto S841902033 
   Pembimbing 1 Wiya Asmanijar S841902035 

11 Dr. Budhi Setiawan, M.Pd. IIId Pembimbing 2 Fega Fitraya S841902010 
 NIP 196105241989011001   Pembimbing 2 Ivana Septia Rahaya S841902017 
   Pembimbing 2 Nela Oktarina S841902022 
   Pembimbing 2 Ruli Nur Safitri S841902030 
   Pembimbing 2 Supriyanto S841902033 

12 Prof. Sahid Teguh W., M.Hum, Ph.D. IVc Pembimbing 1 Anjas Rizky Utami S841902004 
 NIP 197003071994031001  Pembimbing 1 Heni Widiastuti S841902014 
   Pembimbing 1 Qodri Mursyidin S841902026 

13 Prof. Dr. Sumarlam, M.S. IVd Pembimbing 1 Deka Agustina S841902007 
 NIP 196203091987031001  Pembimbing 1 Dilla Marstiani S841902008 
   Pembimbing 1 Tri Isti Palupi S841902034 

14 Dr. Atikah Anindyarini, M.Hum. IIIb Pembimbing 2 Heni Widiastuti S841902014 
 NIP 197101072006042001  

Pembimbing 2 
Muhammad Wildan 
Sahidillah 

S841902020 

   Pembimbing 2 Rida Amalia S841902028 
   Pembimbing 2 Salmaa Awwaabiin S841902038 

15 Dr. Raheni Suhita, M.Hum. IIId Pembimbing 2 Haalin Mawaddah S841902013 
 NIP 196303091988032001  Pembimbing 2 Muh. Ihsanudin S841902019 
   Pembimbing 2 Muhammad Zainul Arifin S841902021 
   Pembimbing 2 Tri Isti Palupi S841902034 

 

 
Dekan, 
 
 
 
 
 
Prof. Dr. Joko Nurkamto, M.Pd. 
NIP 196101241987021001 


